Product Number: 75
Surface Mounted Acoustic, Draught, Smoke &
Weather Seals
Description:
A 2100mm long aluminium or plastic holder (black, brown, or white plastic) containing a brush
seal in various sizes and colours or a black rubber seal in various sizes and patterns. Fitted
onto door frames, the centre stiles of doors, and around casement/sash windows and glass
doors, to give acoustic, draught, smoke, and weather protection.
Ordering References:
REF  DESCRIPTION    LENGTH
ES/SH  Anodised aluminium holder with seal  2100mm
ES/SP  PVC holder with seal   2100mm
Brush Seal 5mm, 7mm, 10mm    REF B +size
Rubber type angle blade 6mm, 9mm  REF A  +size
Rubber type tubular seal 6mm, 9mm  REF T  +size
Rubber type V blade 6mm   REF V  +size
Rubber type straight blade 5mm, 7mm, 9mm REF S  +size
Important – 1-1½mm of the brush or rubber seal is held within the holder. Brush with fin is
always ½mm higher than regular brush. Make allowance for this when specifying.
Test Details:
No Fire Integrity Testing On This Product As Not Required
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTON, NR. DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD075-10-2014
 ENVIROGRAF®